16 Chhattisgarh State
Power Trading
Company Limited

2015-16 (-) 2.16 (-) 2.16 0.01 (-) 5.03 (-) 5.03 (-) 5.03 - - -

Total (B)   (-) 249.65 (-) 544.38 1,01,531.43 100.26* 19.04* 100.26* (-) 249 (-) 249 (-) 2,859.14

C. Government Company/Corporation- No Profit No Loss

- - - - - - - - - - - -

Total (C)   - - - - - - - - -

Grand Total (A + B + C)   822.26 (-) 346.85 1,14,320.38 21,412.84 9,342.33 21,412.82 3.84 3.84 (-)3.71

2016-17

A.Profit making companies/Corporation

1 Chhattisgarh Rajya Van
Vikas Nigam Limited 2016-17 12.6 7.88 57.63 233.39 233.39 233.39 5.40 5.40 3.38

2 Kerwa Coal Limited 2016-17 0.13 0.09 0.43 10.58 1.09 10.58 1.23 1.23 8.26
3 Chhattisgarh State

Beverages Corporation
Limited

2016-17 4.64 4.64 3.07 65.55 65.54 65.55 7.08 7.08 7.08

Annexures

95

Sl.
No.

Name of the
Company/Corporation

Year of
finalised
accounts

Net Profit/
loss before
dividend,

interest and
tax

Net
Profit/Loss

after tax
and

dividend

Turnover Investment€ Shareholder
funds¥

Capital

employed
#

Return on
Capital

employed$
(4/9)

(ROCE)
(in %)

Return on
Investment@

(4/7)
(ROI)
(in %)

Return on
Equityµ

(5/8)
(ROE)
(in %)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

4 Chhattisgarh Police
Housing Corporation
Limited

2016-17 8.73 5.73 9.02 36.08 36.08 36.08 24.20 24.20 15.88

5 Chhattisgarh State
Warehousing
Corporation

2016-17 143.04 32.79 120.54 346.84 173.69 346.84 41.24 41.24 18.88

Total (A)

169.14 51.13 190.69 692.44 509.79 692.44 24.43 24.43 10.03

B.Loss making companies/Corporation
6 Chhattisgarh Road

Development
Corporation Limited

2016-17 (-) 0.08 (-) 0.07 0.48 4.5 4.5 4.5 (-) 1.78 (-) 1.78 (-) 1.56

7 Chhattisgarh Railway
Corporation Limited 2016-17 (-) 0.52 (-) 0.47 0.04 3.53 3.53 3.53 (-) 14.73 (-) 14.73 (-) 13.31

Total (B)  (-) 0.60 (-) 0.54 0.52 8.03 8.03 8.03 (-) 7.47 (-) 7.47 (-) 6.72

C.Government Company/Corporation - NO PROFIT NO LOSS

- - - - - - - - - - - -

Total (C)  - - - - - - - - -

Grand Total (A+B+C)  168.54 50.59 191.21 700.47 517.82 700.47 24.06 24.06 9.77

(Source: Data compiled on the basis of information furnished by the PSUs)

€Investment = (Paid up capital +Free Reserve +Long term loan)
¥Shareholders fund = (Paid up capital +Free Reserve & surplus –accumulated loss - deferred revenue expenditure).
# Capital employed = Shareholders fund + Long term Borrowings.
$ Return on Capital employed   = (Net profit/loss before dividend, interest and tax) /Capital Employed.